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Executive Parent Teacher Association Members, Academic Year 2023- 2024 

Represents Name of the Parent 

Affiliated to the Council for the Indian School Certificate Examination New Delhi Affiliation No. MA 135 

Class I 

Class lI| 
Class lIl 
Class IV 

Class V 

Class VI 
Class VIl 

Class VI 
Class IX 

Class X 

SCHOOL HEAD 

Primary 
| -IV 

V -VIlI 
IX - X 

Class Il 

Class IIl 

VICE PRINCIPALS AND CO-ORDINATORS 
Secondary Ms. Meenu Mallik 

Class IV 

Sr.No Represents Name of the Teacher 

Class V 

Dr. Sayali Sachin Kondar 

Class VI 

Mrs Mahe Jabin 

Class VII 

Tarun Kochhar 

Mr Prashant Kemminje 

Class IX 

Priya Karkera 

Sunita Sanjay Katkar 

Class X 

Ms. Reshma K Merugu 

Samira Wagi Kohari 

Principal 

|Sonu Ram Agarwal 
Mamata Bhaiwal 

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES 

Dr. Bhushan B Bonde 

Class I Ms. Pooja Mhatre 

Ms. Zareen Poonawalla 

|Ms. Salomi Shirke 
|Ms. Lalitha Kumari 

Ms. Baljeet Kaur 

Ms. Disha Ghag 
Ms. Ruby Machado 

Ms. Rashmi Nafde 
Ms. Leena Tripathi 

Class VIII Ms. Soumya Anand 
Ms. Seema Sanjayan 

Ms. Chitra Parandwal 
Ms. Aparna Debnath 

Ms. Kavita Bhatt 

Dr BHUSHAN B. BONDE 
PRINnAL 

PODAR INTERNATIO: H00L(CSEISC) 
NERUL (W,UMBAI 

E-mail ID 

sayk.6020@gmail.com 
azimbihari@gmail.com 
tarunk22@gmail.com 
prashanthkemminjee @gmail.com 
priyakarkera29@rediffmail.com 
sunitayewale7@gmail.com 
res24dec@yahoo.co.in 
|samirakohari@gmail.com 
sonukirtiyug@gmail.com 
mamata.bhaiwal@gmail.com 

principal.nerul@podar.org 

vp.icsenerulmor@podar.org 
vp.icsenerulaft @podar.org 

salomi.shirke@podar.org 
|lalitha.kumari@podar.org 
baljeet.kaur@podar.org 

pooja.mhatre @podar.org 
disha.ghag@podar.org 
ruby.machado@podar.org 

|rashmi.nafde@podar.org 
|leena.tripathi@podar.org 
chitra.parandwal@podar.org 
aparna.debnath@podar.org 
SOumya.anand@podar.org 

E- mail ID 

seema.sanjayan@podar.org 
kavita.bhatt@podar.org 

NATION 

CISCE 

EAFF:L. 

NER 

PODAR 
INTERNATIONAL SCIHOOL 

(ICSE ISC) NERUL 

Contact Number 
4 pm to 5 pm 

Mon to Fri 
9773687757 

9431261510 

9819441843 

9821032832 

9892728505 

9819761121 

Since 1927 

9920544107 
7045486146 

9022912233 

9619145205 

Designation in PTA 

Co-ordinator 
Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Joint Secretary 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

Vice Chairperson 

MEMBER 

Chairperson - PTA 

MEMBER 

Vice Principal /Secretary-PTA 
Vice Principal 

MEMBER 

Member 

MEMBER 

Member 

MEMBER 

Member 

Designation in PTA 

MEMBER 

Member 

MEMBER 

Member 

MEMBER 

Member 

Member 

Member 

More Than Grades 
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